AC Servo Motor / HITACHI
B ACH—KRE—%

‘.':‘. . .
s *
[]

29086907
No.0753-00

PARTS LIST

ACTREGT MGy
ML o/ 30/!3/@10

52-53




2)

{

! RETo~02 RT3 0,
194 70 459

33
4 1
.34
RETO~02

41 /9710408

£2 S8 0/ 3 4

N\ < S | |
\.\@” /® -~ _,\?%\3535 . %
AT, 77 O W

= 4
~25
0

8
8
: ¥



REF.HO NOTE PART NO. DPESCRIPTION E Y A4 4 AHT
1 MSC-H2A41744  HOUSING ASM. MIUIT Yy 1
2 MSC-H243762A  ROTOR ASM. n-373 _ 1
3 MSC-H4A64811  BALL BEARING (6203) AT -BATTYUST (6203) 2
4 MSC-H4A57851  BRAKE SPRING RECEIVER PAAE TAET S 1
5 MSC-H4474611 _ THRUST SPRING 2TARA™R 1
) HSC-H2A41701  ERD BRACKET FE A AT TTS 1
7 MSC-H4484411  BRAKE SHEET (0) 77 b=39- (0) 1
8 YSC-H3C02244 BRAKE YOKE ASM. 7" b-%$3-153 1
9 SH~-4044051-SR  PAN-SCREY M=4 L=40 FATIRY W4 1=40 1

10 ¥5-0410002-KR SPRING WASHER, M4 A% M4 1
11 MSC-H3A92934  SENSOR ASM. U779 1
12 MSC-H4793042  SCREV M4X8 PUZY“M4X8 2
13 MSC-H4287802  NYLON CLIP F4uyY 1
14 SL-4040881-SE  SCREV LA M TR VNS EDN 1
15 SL-4042581-SF_ SCREW M4 1=25 JATI%9” paz M4 =25 3
16 MSC-H2A30331 BASE « -2 1
17 MSC-H4419631  BASE SHAFT A=Y 1
18 MSC-#4520763  BASE BOLT AT=2bARY 1
19 HM-6550815-SF  HUT A-PAFYR 2
20 HSC-H4737311  SPHERICAL WASHER 4 $2-XVPHF(A) 1
21 MSC-H4737321  SPHERICAL WASHER B F2-301° 42 (B) 1
22 UP-1052001-SC  WASHER 10,5X21X2 ESTHTF 3TN MO 1
23 ¥S-1020002-KR SPRING WASHER, M10 AEP R 10.2X18.4X2.5 1
24 SM-4040801-SR SCREV M4 L=8 - FATEY” MAX0.7 L=8 3
- AFT 27°F4vY™Y 1

26 MSC-H4016253 U NUT NI UFYRML093° 2 1
27 MSC-H4A226681  SPLIN VASHER 27° 34999 2
28 MSC-H4A49111  BRAKE SPRING 7T L~FEFIATZ 1
29 NSC-H3D42624  BRAKE RING EXCHANGE PARTS SET T U-SYUN IR 9T 1
30 801 MSC-H4A22673 BRAKE WASHER 0.05 - 77 b-3999%0, 05 =
31 #01  MSC-H4A22675 BRAKE WASHER 0.125 77U-%995%0. 125 —
32 #01  MSC-H4C01591  BRAKE WASHER 0.1 7 b-5999%0.1 -
33 HSC-H3D1706A  FAN VAS¥ITTY 1

34 SM-6041002-TR SCREW M4X0.7 L=10 nYEIPTAAT MAX0.7 L=10 2

35 SM-4041001-SR SCREW M4 1=10 FANEY” MAXQ.7 L=10 1

36 WP-0430800~SE WASHER M4 ' EFITH R 24T avh M4 2

37 WT-0430002-KR TGOTH LOCK WASHER MRS 2 1

38 - MSC-H3C02441 FAN COVER FPVEN" - ‘ |

39 SL-40406381~SC COMBINATION SCREW M4 X 3 FAT2RY” £h2 H4X0.7 L=6 3

40 MSC-H4893022  FILTER : TANR- 1

41 MSC-H3C02801  FILTER HOLDER TARR-THI 1

42 MSC-H4345281  WOODRUFF KEY AVF*93-4X13 1

43 MSC-H4537401  NUT M10 FIRML0FYA 1

44 _ MSC-H4C00601  BRAKE SUPPRESSION WASHER 7 b= FLTIIY 1

45 o __MSC-H3493251 PULLEY COVER 7°=Y3n"- 1
46 MSC-H3A93261  PULLEY COVER FITTING 7°=UAAT-31H" 1
47 MSC-H4A64801  RUBBER VASHER 2°RTYYY 2
48 MSC-H458725]1  THUMB SCREW N5X3 F2-5"ARU5X8 2
49 ¥S-0510002-KR SPRING WASHER, H5 N9 % 5.1X9.2X1.3 2
51 SL-4051241-SE  SCREW FATa2Y" vA2 H5X0.8 L=12 2
52 #02  MSC-H4A8704A  INSTALLATION BOLT ASM. MPYERS BRI (332Y) 3
53 #03 ~ MSC-H444898A “INSTALLATION BOLR ASH. MR AMIR (7 4) 3
54 D8204-555-D0C. QUTGOING STOPPER E32” IZMINC - 5
55 $K-3512001-SF _ WOOD SCREW D=5.1 1.=20 AEPEY”  D=5.1 L=20 2
56 #04 - MSC-H2A31504 . SWITCH ASH. Z249F93 (295 4) 399200054 1
57 #05  MSC-H2A31508B  SWITCH ASH. A4YF3 (2329) 199200074 1
58 #06  HSC-H243150C SWITCH ASM. 229493 (23 4) 1100VF4 1

#07  MSC-H2A3150D  SWITCH ASM. - 24YFY3 (232Y) 3Y92000¥4 1

59
; TLr—FT 9 e MBEE, FL—F

Note(&aﬂ)#ﬂl ..... The amount of brake washer has
Koo TRBEEILTANTHEH

the difference depending on the

article. - BRERYaATHATYFRBDET.
#02..... For export MHR
$03..... For domestic use EAA
B04..... For three phase 200V _.ﬁ 200V (@F’i)

(For domestic use)
#05..... For single phase 200~240V
{For export)
#06..... For single phase 100V
(For domestic use).
#07..... For three phase 200~~240V
w_ (For expvort)

B 200~240V (BRHD)
Big 100v (HR)
=48 200~240V (HEH)






